
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY GOA 
Goa College of Engineering Campus, Farmagudi, Ponda -403401, Goa 

___________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Enquiry No. IITGOA/2023-24/015      Date: 10/11/2023 

 

 

Corrigendum to the tender of Comprehensive AMC for Vertiv Smart Rack SR-220-RC 

vide Enquiry No. IITGOA/2023-24/015 dtd. 10/10/2023. 

 

For the tender of Comprehensive AMC for Vertiv Smart Rack SR-220-RC at IIT Goa, the 

following clauses / paragraphs have been modified:  

 

 

# The last day for submission of bids has been extended to 20/11/2023 till 17:00 Hrs. 

 

 

All other terms will remain same. 

    

                                                                                                       Sd/-                                                         

                                                                                                                  Registrar  


